
6:00 PM 

Crazy 'l 6 
Addre 

Monday | 4/7/2025 at Beebe Beebe | Ballpark Rd I 

Saturday | 4/12/2025 | Tournament at Beebe Beebe | Ballpark Rd - 

Tuesday | 4/15/2025 6:00 PM at Lonoke Lonoke 2101 E Front St; Hwy 70 East 

Thursday | 4/17/2025 6:00 PM at Sherwood Sherwood 415 Bearpaw Rd 1 

Thursday | 4/17/2025 7:15PM at Sherwood Sherwood 415 Bearpaw Rd 1 

Monday | 4/21/2025 6:00 PM at Beebe Beebe | Ballpark Rd I 

Thursday | 4/24/2025 6:00 PM at Vilonia Vilonia 41 N Mt Olive Rd | 

Thursday | 4/24/2025 7:15PM at Vilonia Vilonia 41 N Mt Olive Rd | 

Monday | 4/28/2025 6:00 PM vs Lonoke Ward 9 Industrial Drive I 

Tuesday | 4/29/2025 6:00 PM vs Sherwood Ward 9 Industrial Drive | 

Tuesday | 4/29/2025 7:15PM vs Sherwood Ward 9 Industrial Drive | 

Monday | 5/5/2025 6:00 PM vs Beebe Ward 9 Industrial Drive 2 

Saturday | 5/10/2025 | Tournament at Beebe Beebe | Ballpark Rd - 

Monday | 5/12/2025 6:00 PM vs Beebe Ward 9 Industrial Drive 2 

Thursday | 5/15/2025 7:15PM vs Lonoke Ward 9 Industrial Drive 2 

Monday | 5/19/2025 6:00 PM vs Vilonia Ward 9 Industrial Drive 2 

Monday | 5/19/2025 7:15 PM vs Vilonia Ward 9 Industrial Drive 2 

Thursday | 5/22/2025 6:00 PM at Lonoke Lonoke 2101 E Front St; Hwy 70 East 

Sat/Sun 5/31-6/1 Dist 3 at Greenbrier Greenbrier 149 Hwy 225 East 

Updated: 3/17/2025 

Saturday  4/12/2025 Tournament Beebe 

Saturday  5/10/2025 Tournament Beebe 

Saturday  5/31/2025 USA District 3 Tournament Greenbrier 

Gate fees - Beebe $3, Lonoke $3, Sherwood $0, Ward $0, Vilonia $3 


